
Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Change of Tenant 0 1 1 6 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 11

Co-Locate (Cell Tower) 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Com. Accessory Structure 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

Com./Ind New Construction 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 12

Com./Ind. Addition 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Com./Ind. Alteration 5 5 3 6 3 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 36

Demolition 0 2 2 6 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 19

Drain Tile Replacement 1 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4

Fire Repair 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Generator 14 15 7 5 4 4 8 10 0 0 0 0 67

Mobile Home 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 5

Operating Permit 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 6

Plumbing (Com. New) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Com. R+R) 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Plumbing (Conductor) 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 6

Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 0 0 0 1 2 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 10

Plumbing (Gas Line) 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 9

Plumbing (Rep Conductors) 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 8

Plumbing (Res. SGL New) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 1 2 1 1 1 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 17

Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 1 1 2 1 1 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 12

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Plumbing (Water Heater) 3 8 5 7 6 11 11 5 0 0 0 0 56

Plumbing (Water Service) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3

Pole Barn 0 0 1 2 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 8

Pool (Above-Ground) 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 8

Pool (In-Ground) 0 0 2 9 11 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 34

Res. Accessory Structure 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 8

Res. Addition 1 1 3 5 2 2 5 4 0 0 0 0 23

Res. Alteration 7 8 8 5 6 11 13 7 0 0 0 0 65

Res. Carport 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Res. Deck 1 0 0 3 2 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 23

Res. Garage Attached 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Permit Unit Summary By Month - August 2025



Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Res. Garage Detached 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

Res. HVAC 7 10 10 14 14 9 22 15 0 0 0 0 101

Res. Patio Cover 1 2 0 6 3 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 21

Res. Roof 3 1 8 18 32 21 25 14 0 0 0 0 122

Res. Single Family 1 9 8 6 11 8 9 4 0 0 0 0 56

Res. Two Family 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Sewer Tap 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Shed 1 0 7 7 10 9 7 7 0 0 0 0 48

Solar System 1 2 1 4 1 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 21

Sump Pump 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

((Grand Total)) 64 78 85 122 123 130 143 123 0 0 0 0 868



Start Date 2025-08-01

End Date 2025-08-31

Permit # Permit Date Owner Name Permit Type Identifier Location Valuation Amount Square Footage

August 2025 Issue Date Contractor Permit Type SBL# Address Value Permit Fee Square Footage

2025-39722 08/01/2025 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 58.10-5-7 5672 DOROTHY CIRCLE $1,200,000.00 $7,057.79 3,853

2025-39763 08/01/2025 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Sump Pump 44.20-1-4 10015 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $39,610.00 $75.00 0

2025-39766 08/04/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 43.20-1-5 5950 SHIMERVILLE ROAD $13,500.00 $100.00 0

2025-39661 08/04/2025 MCGRATH CARPENTRY Res. Deck 70.18-7-2 4572 GENTWOOD DRIVE $5,000.00 $100.00 63

2025-39718 08/05/2025 SCOTT BAIRD Shed 43.12-5-30 8870 LAKE GLEN COURT $15,000.00 $50.00 196

2025-39300 08/05/2025 SEVERYN DEVELOPMENT Res. Single Family 29.00-1-24.2 7178 KENFIELD ROAD $2,164,175.00 $4,292.00 8,973

2025-39724 08/05/2025 JILLIAN BURKE Pool (Above-Ground) 71.19-1-18 9495 MELINDA DRIVE $5,763.00 $75.00 0

2025-39767 08/05/2025 BRAUNSCHEIDEL ELECTRIC, INC Generator 29.18-1-5 8092 STAHLEY ROAD $10,500.00 $75.00 0

2025-39768 08/05/2025 HURRICANE HOME SOLUTIONS Generator 70.07-2-45 5090 MEADOWBROOK ROAD $11,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39769 08/05/2025 ALAN KACALSKI Shed 82.07-2-5 4241 HARRIS HILL ROAD $3,500.00 $50.00 48

2025-39771 08/05/2025 BUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC Generator 43.07-2-35 8575 STAHLEY ROAD $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39777 08/05/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 43.20-2-37 8885 CONNEMARA LANE $2,200.00 $75.00 0

2025-39726 08/06/2025 COLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC Pool (In-Ground) 71.15-2-14 4535 EAST PATRICIA DRIVE $42,075.00 $200.00 0

2025-39729 08/06/2025 WNY DECK TECHS, LLC. Res. Addition 57.10-1-15 8110 ROLL ROAD $30,000.00 $300.00 252

2025-39749 08/06/2025 CORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Res. Alteration 71.07-1-23 9684 COBBLESTONE DRIVE $50,000.00 $350.00 501

2025-39753 08/06/2025 UPSTATE ROOFING & PAINTING Com./Ind. Alteration 70.03-1-21.21 4701 TRANSIT ROAD ((BUILDING) 4701) $175,000.00 $500.00 12,500

2025-39755 08/07/2025 STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT Mobile Home 71.00-3-24./BH 28 OAK LANE $105,000.00 $490.00 1,300

2025-39756 08/07/2025 STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT Mobile Home 71.00-3-24./EU 21 XAVIER ROAD $110,000.00 $507.00 1,356

2025-39751 08/07/2025 REX MURRAY Shed 70.15-3-11 8607 SHERIDAN HILL DRIVE $4,000.00 $50.00 160

2025-39752 08/07/2025 SOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS Solar System 43.05-4-15 8110 CENTRE LANE $28,854.00 $100.00 0

2025-39758 08/07/2025 JTP GENERAL CONTRACTOR LLC Res. Alteration 58.13-6-17 9012 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $30,000.00 $300.00 914

2025-39660 08/07/2025 KELKENBERG HOMES Pole Barn 45.00-2-51.13 10765 KELLER ROAD $250,000.00 $600.00 10,200

2025-39684 08/07/2025 SUNLIGHT SOLUTIONS Solar System 5.00-6-7.2 8806 TONAWANDA CREEK ROAD $25,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39776 08/07/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 43.17-7-11.1 8165 ROSEVILLE LANE $22,889.00 $100.00 0

2025-39773 08/07/2025 BEAUTY POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 71.06-3-47 9225 HUNTING VALLEY ROAD $40,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39784 08/07/2025 MARK GFROERER Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.13-4-3 5367 BRIANNAS NOOK $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2025-39785 08/07/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 30.00-3-39.2 9255 MARTIN ROAD $3,015.00 $75.00 0

2025-39786 08/08/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 71.11-1-32 9530 THE MAPLES $5,682.00 $100.00 0

2025-39779 08/08/2025 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 72.18-4-13 4337 AUTUMN TRAIL $24,600.00 $100.00 0

2025-39789 08/08/2025 WARREN HERDIC Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 72.17-1-11 4480 SHISLER ROAD $1,000.00 $50.00 0

2025-39774 08/08/2025 NICHOLAS J DOWNIE Pool (Above-Ground) 57.13-1-5 5371 VISTA AVE $10,000.00 $125.00 0

2025-39694 08/08/2025 COMPUFLEX SECURITY Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 57.11-4-7.211 8550 ROLL ROAD ((BUILDING) A - Climate Controlled) $25,400.00 $150.00 18,920

2025-39618 08/08/2025 JASON RADLEY Res. Patio Cover 31.00-2-29 7060 SALT RD $10,000.00 $200.00 512

2025-39713 08/08/2025 JOHN JANKOWSKI Res. Deck 18.00-1-12 8090 GOODRICH ROAD $5,000.00 $100.00 135

2025-39775 08/11/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Generator 29.18-3-20 6682 WESTMINSTER DRIVE $16,803.00 $75.00 0

2025-39760 08/11/2025 D3 DEVELOPMENT, LLC Res. Single Family 57.19-7-6 5161 KANDEFER'S TRAIL $1,500,000.00 $7,248.00 5,659

2025-39791 08/11/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 43.18-1-20 8335 CLARNEW DRIVE $4,577.00 $100.00 0

2025-39792 08/11/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 58.19-1-3 5325 ASHWOOD COURT $11,461.00 $100.00 0

2025-39794 08/11/2025 SUPERIOR DECKS, INC Res. Deck 57.13-1-5 5371 VISTA AVE $21,250.00 $100.00 210

2025-39795 08/11/2025 ANDERSON WATER & POWER SYSTEMS INC Generator 58.11-4-2 5637 GLEN IRIS DR $12,920.00 $75.00 0

2025-39796 08/11/2025 STOCKMOHR COMPANY Res. Roof 71.00-3-24./FZ 46 XAVIER ROAD $12,810.00 $100.00 0

2025-39783 08/11/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 57.06-3-20 5786 MILL STONE CT $9,774.00 $100.00 0

2025-39782 08/13/2025 SOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS Solar System 57.14-8-19 8205 MELISSA RENEE COURT $26,549.00 $100.00 0

2025-39787 08/13/2025 GARY & MICHELLE PETERS Shed 43.17-6-12 8135 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $15,000.00 $50.00 200

2025-39747 08/13/2025 DOUGLAS HARTMAYER Shed 44.19-2-17 9645 HIGH STREET $5,700.00 $50.00 140

2025-39759 08/13/2025 ADAMS HOME RENOVATION LLC Res. Alteration 58.13-2-31 8995 ROBERTS GROVE $40,000.00 $450.00 887

2025-39757 08/13/2025 CIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CORP. Solar System 44.17-3-24 5952 KILLARNEY MANOR $51,916.00 $100.00 0

2025-39386 08/13/2025 HDJ BUILDERS, INC Res. Single Family 58.15-10-10 5531 SERENITY COURT $2,966,950.00 $5,490.00 10,968

2025-39800 08/13/2025 VM CONSTRUCTION GROUP CORP Res. Roof 58.18-3-9 5276 MAYFIELD COURT $21,625.00 $100.00 0

2025-39809 08/13/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 71.00-3-24./B 4 ROCKLAND AVE $2,800.00 $75.00 0

2025-39808 08/14/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 59.13-2-2.1 5440 STRICKLER ROAD $19,834.00 $100.00 0

2025-39813 08/14/2025 AVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC. Res. Roof 70.10-4-17 4693 HEDGEWOOD DRIVE $3,196.00 $100.00 0

2025-39780 08/14/2025 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 44.09-3-7 8769 STONEBRIAR DRIVE $30,400.00 $100.00 0

2025-39781 08/14/2025 COMFORT WINDOW CO. Res. Roof 43.10-5-29 8383 BRIDLEWOOD DRIVE $27,949.00 $100.00 0

2025-39772 08/14/2025 MATTHEW DORR Res. Deck 71.19-1-18 9495 MELINDA DRIVE $2,000.00 $100.00 53

2025-39770 08/15/2025 SOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS Solar System 19.00-2-11.2 10698 RAPIDS ROAD $32,026.00 $100.00 0

2025-39562 08/15/2025 HOUSECRAFTERS, LLC Res. Patio Cover 31.00-2-35.1 10520 MILAND ROAD $33,279.00 $200.00 400

2024-38497 08/15/2025 SUSAN VOGEL Res. Addition 71.05-1-4 5165 WILLOW BROOK $15,000.00 $575.00 150

Monthly Square Footage Report - August 2025



August 2025 Issue Date Contractor Permit Type SBL# Address Value Permit Fee Square Footage

2025-39719 08/15/2025 KOHLER AWNING INC. Res. Patio Cover 71.00-3-24./CX 26 BUDD AVENUE $2,500.00 $200.00 43

2025-39804 08/15/2025 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 71.07-1-1 9530 TURNSTONE DRIVE $41,600.00 $100.00 0

2025-39806 08/18/2025 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 70.07-5-18 8413 WILLIAM SMITH WAY $10,569.00 $75.00 0

2025-39807 08/18/2025 PRECISION ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC Generator 58.16-4-16 9741 LONGLEAF TRAIL $10,800.00 $75.00 0

2025-39801 08/18/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 70.06-6-12 5060 RED TAIL RUN $11,379.00 $75.00 0

2025-39803 08/18/2025 JAMES SHAO Pool (Above-Ground) 57.06-4-11 5642 FIELD BROOK DR $7,159.00 $75.00 0

2025-39823 08/18/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 70.08-3-14 5045 SHIMERVILLE $1,239.00 $75.00 0

2025-39824 08/18/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 72.18-1-9.1 4385 RANSOM ROAD $4,800.00 $150.00 0

2025-39707 08/18/2025 ADAM CACCIOTTI Operating Permit 44.18-3-16 6000 Goodrich Rd ((SITE)) $0.00 0

2025-39778 08/18/2025 CLARENCE HOLLOW MERCHANTS ASSOCIATION Operating Permit 72.00-3-1 10405 Main St ((SITE)) $0.00 0

2025-39797 08/19/2025 BUFFALO CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS INC Demolition 70.18-1-9.111 8216 Main St ((Tenant) Fireplace Outlet) $15,000.00 $300.00 0

2025-39816 08/19/2025 COWEN WEBER CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 43.09-1-10 8175 CLARHERST DRIVE $18,300.00 $100.00 0

2025-39821 08/19/2025 ARMOR CONSTRUCTION, LLC Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 70.05-2-10.1 5017 Transit Rd ((BUILDING)) $36,600.00 $250.00 16,878

2025-39829 08/19/2025 CELLINO PLUMBING Plumbing (Water Service) 58.07-2-9./A 5861 GOODRICH ROAD 1A $4,300.00 $50.00 0

2025-39825 08/20/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 70.15-3-16.12 4490 BONCREST WEST $15,021.00 $75.00 0

2025-39812 08/20/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 6.00-2-9 9275 TONAWANDA CREEK ROAD $11,200.00 $100.00 0

2025-39815 08/20/2025 JOSEPH INDELICATO Demolition 82.01-1-2.11 4185 Transit Rd ((Tenant) Buffalo Combat Fitness) $2,000.00 $300.00 0

2025-39127 08/20/2025 STATELY BUILDERS, INC Com. Accessory Structure 30.00-4-41.2 9780 COUNTY ROAD ((BUILDING)) $75,000.00 $3,581.00 5,718

2025-39731 08/21/2025 RE MCNAMARA ENTERPRISES INC Res. Addition 29.16-3-1.112 8721 HEARTHSTONE DRIVE $250,000.00 $852.00 2,255

2025-39764 08/21/2025 DECKS BY DESIGN Res. Deck 57.18-7-1 8149 DRIFTWOOD CT $11,860.00 $100.00 170

2025-39765 08/21/2025 DECKS BY DESIGN Res. Deck 71.07-1-30 9785 KEYSTONE COURT $45,000.00 $100.00 830

2025-39802 08/21/2025 SPIRIT HALLOWEEN Change of Tenant 70.05-2-2.112 5097 Transit Rd ((Tenant) Party City) $100.00 0

2025-39832 08/21/2025 PATRICK LEARY Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 57.17-1-6.1 5275 Transit Rd ((SITE)) $5,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39822 08/22/2025 JOSH & JOANNA WATKINS Shed 44.17-4-41 9006 SHANNON COURT $8,040.00 $50.00 120

2025-39836 08/22/2025 FAROUK KHALAF MAJEED Shed 82.07-1-15.1 8700 NOTTINGHAM TERRACE $4,400.00 $50.00 140

2025-39842 08/22/2025 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 44.17-3-4 5971 TIPPERARY MANOR $11,126.00 $100.00 0

2025-39826 08/22/2025 NICHOLAS CASTELLANI Res. Alteration 70.14-5-5 4664 HELENWOOD DRIVE $20,000.00 $300.00 521

2025-39245 08/22/2025 ALAN KRAMER Demolition 57.09-6-14 8060 ROLL ROAD $40,000.00 $500.00 1,293

2025-39555 08/25/2025 CORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Res. Alteration 30.00-2-17.2 9560 LAPP ROAD $90,000.00 $350.00 649

2025-39697 08/25/2025 STATELY BUILDERS, INC Res. Addition 45.00-1-47.12 6505 SALT ROAD $150,000.00 $550.00 780

2025-39811 08/25/2025 HOUSECRAFTERS, LLC Res. Patio Cover 57.15-2-15 5413 RAINTREE COURT $95,000.00 $200.00 627

2025-39843 08/25/2025 J-L SERVICES INC Generator 44.20-1-4 10015 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $11,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39844 08/25/2025 GERHARD KONITSCH Res. HVAC 44.20-1-4 10015 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $10,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39848 08/25/2025 SIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 58.20-1-5 9845 GREINER ROAD $8,750.00 $75.00 0

2025-39830 08/25/2025 NYS ESSENTIAL POWER Solar System 57.13-1-11 5366 VISTA AVE $9,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39833 08/25/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 58.17-3-7 5300 THOMPSON ROAD $16,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39834 08/25/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 58.10-2-16 9355 ROLL ROAD $21,445.00 $100.00 0

2025-39835 08/25/2025 ERIE CONSTRUCTION MID-WEST, LLC Res. Roof 30.00-3-38.111 9225 MARTIN RD $53,439.00 $100.00 0

2025-39856 08/25/2025 RALPH PETERS Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 70.06-2-3 5130 CLEARVIEW DRIVE $4,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39860 08/25/2025 IDEAL BATHROOM SOLUTIONS, LLC Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 29.18-1-13 8128 STAHLEY ROAD $1,000.00 $50.00 0

2025-39861 08/25/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Rep Conductors) 57.11-2-5 8470 CHADWAY COURT $1,800.00 $75.00 0

2025-39857 08/26/2025 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Res. Alteration 82.07-7-35.1 4261 TRAILING DRIVE $3,000.00 $200.00 0

2025-39858 08/26/2025 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 82.07-5-6 4259 WILDWOOD DR $6,955.00 $100.00 0

2025-39859 08/26/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 57.18-3-16 5072 EASTBROOKE PLACE $7,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38931 08/26/2025 MULVEY CONSTRUCTION, INC. Com./Ind New Construction 6599 TRANSIT ROAD $2,000,000.00 $2,009.00 2,318

2025-39762 08/26/2025 BENDERSON DEVELOPMENT Com./Ind. Alteration 57.17-5-1.131 5205 TRANSIT ROAD ((BUILDING)) $122,000.00 $350.00 3,213

2025-39862 08/27/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 71.11-1-9 4700 SPAULDING DRIVE $12,378.00 $100.00 0

2025-39870 08/27/2025 IRWIN ROOFING LLC Res. Roof 44.18-3-48 6080 RAILROAD STREET $10,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39874 08/27/2025 MARK SPOTH Plumbing (Water Service) 29.00-2-12.12 8345 LAPP ROAD $3,000.00 $50.00 0

2025-39876 08/27/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Plumbing (Conductor) 43.12-5-18 8854 STONEBRIAR DRIVE $2,500.00 $75.00 0

2025-39864 08/27/2025 DMS CONTRACTING Res. Roof 19.00-3-13.1 7630 BERGHORN ROAD $14,500.00 $100.00 0

2025-39850 08/27/2025 PRESTIGE CONSTRUCTION WNY DBA ENHANCEPROS Res. Roof 43.05-3-18 6535 POPLAR HILL LANE $19,520.00 $100.00 0

2025-39853 08/27/2025 COLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC Pool (In-Ground) 43.17-7-16 8183 ROSEVILLE LANE $125,889.00 $150.00 0

2025-39847 08/27/2025 BEAUTY POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 57.12-1-12 5520 SHIMERVILLE ROAD $80,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39814 08/27/2025 MISTER POOL ENTERPRISES, LTD Pool (In-Ground) 58.18-2-22 5300 PARK LEDGE COURT $31,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39866 08/28/2025 CLARENCE CENTER VFC BENEVOLENT ASSOC. Operating Permit 44.18-4-1.12 9415 CLARENCE CENTER RD ((SITE)) $0.00 0

2025-39863 08/28/2025 SERVICE MASTER RESTORATION SERVICES Demolition 70.20-2-37 4355 SHIMERVILLE ROAD $20,000.00 $300.00 1,464

2025-39761 08/28/2025 THOMAS GRACE CONSTRUCTION Com./Ind. Alteration 70.05-2-10.1 5017 Transit Rd ((Tenant) Trader Joe's) $750,000.00 $6,199.00 16,878

2025-39798 08/29/2025 HDJ BUILDERS, INC Res. Alteration 58.15-6-6 5515  HERONS GLEN $80,000.00 $626.00 1,585

2025-39750 08/29/2025 CORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 44.14-2-2 9366 PINE BREEZE LANE $20,000.00 $50.00 0

2025-39881 08/29/2025 CELLINO PLUMBING Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 58.07-2-17./D 5861 GOODRICH ROAD 9D $5,662.00 $75.00 0

2025-39884 08/29/2025 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 43.15-4-18 8645 MILLCREEK DRIVE $4,820.00 $75.00 0

2025-39854 08/29/2025 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 45.00-2-26.2 10630 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $41,670.00 $100.00 0

2025-39855 08/29/2025 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 44.11-4-26 9734 CARMELO COURT $41,501.00 $100.00 0



August 2025 Issue Date Contractor Permit Type SBL# Address Value Permit Fee Square Footage

2025-39852 08/29/2025 PECORA BUILDERS, INC. Res. Accessory Structure 59.09-3-5 5652 DILLON COURT $50,000.00 $250.00 256

August 2025 Subtotal: $13,950,804.00 $53,751.79 134,288

Grand Total: $13,950,804.00 $53,751.79 134,288



Permit Report By Type
08/01/2025 - 08/31/2025

Permit Type: All

Change of Tenant

(Tenant) Party City 5097 Transit RdSPIRIT HALLOWEEN2025-39802 70.05-2-2.112 08/21/2025 $0.00 $100.00

Total:Change of Tenant

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$0.00

Com. Accessory Structure

(BUILDING) 9780 COUNTY ROADSTATELY BUILDERS, INC2025-39127 30.00-4-41.2 08/20/2025 $75,000.00 $3,581.00

Total:Com. Accessory Structure

Amount Totals:

1

$3,581.00$75,000.00

Com./Ind New Construction

6599 TRANSIT ROADMULVEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.2024-38931 08/26/2025 $2,000,000.00 $2,009.00

Total:Com./Ind New Construction

Amount Totals:

1

$2,009.00$2,000,000.00

Com./Ind. Alteration

(BUILDING) 4701 4701 TRANSIT ROADUPSTATE ROOFING & PAINTING2025-39753 70.03-1-21.21 08/06/2025 $175,000.00 $500.00

(Tenant) Trader Joe's 5017 Transit RdTHOMAS GRACE CONSTRUCTION2025-39761 70.05-2-10.1 08/28/2025 $750,000.00 $6,199.00

(BUILDING) 5205 TRANSIT ROADBENDERSON DEVELOPMENT2025-39762 57.17-5-1.131 08/26/2025 $122,000.00 $350.00

Total:Com./Ind. Alteration

Amount Totals:

3

$7,049.00$1,047,000.00

Demolition

8060 ROLL ROADALAN KRAMER2025-39245 57.09-6-14 08/22/2025 $40,000.00 $500.00

(Tenant) Fireplace Outlet 8216 Main StBUFFALO CONSTRUCTION
CONSULTANTS INC

2025-39797 70.18-1-9.111 08/19/2025 $15,000.00 $300.00

(Tenant) Buffalo Combat Fitness 4185 Transit
Rd

JOSEPH INDELICATO2025-39815 82.01-1-2.11 08/20/2025 $2,000.00 $300.00

4355 SHIMERVILLE ROADSERVICE MASTER RESTORATION
SERVICES

2025-39863 70.20-2-37 08/28/2025 $20,000.00 $300.00

Total:Demolition

Amount Totals:

4

$1,400.00$77,000.00

Fire Protect Equip. Inst.

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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(BUILDING) A - Climate Controlled 8550
ROLL ROAD

COMPUFLEX SECURITY2025-39694 57.11-4-7.211 08/08/2025 $25,400.00 $150.00

(BUILDING) 5017 Transit RdARMOR CONSTRUCTION, LLC2025-39821 70.05-2-10.1 08/19/2025 $36,600.00 $250.00

Total:Fire Protect Equip. Inst.

Amount Totals:

2

$400.00$62,000.00

Generator

8092 STAHLEY ROADBRAUNSCHEIDEL ELECTRIC, INC2025-39767 29.18-1-5 08/05/2025 $10,500.00 $75.00

5090 MEADOWBROOK ROADHURRICANE HOME SOLUTIONS2025-39768 70.07-2-45 08/05/2025 $11,000.00 $75.00

8575 STAHLEY ROADBUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC2025-39771 43.07-2-35 08/05/2025 $10,000.00 $75.00

6682 WESTMINSTER DRIVET-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39775 29.18-3-20 08/11/2025 $16,803.00 $75.00

5637 GLEN IRIS DRANDERSON WATER & POWER
SYSTEMS INC

2025-39795 58.11-4-2 08/11/2025 $12,920.00 $75.00

5060 RED TAIL RUNZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39801 70.06-6-12 08/18/2025 $11,379.00 $75.00

8413 WILLIAM SMITH WAYGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2025-39806 70.07-5-18 08/18/2025 $10,569.00 $75.00

9741 LONGLEAF TRAILPRECISION ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LLC

2025-39807 58.16-4-16 08/18/2025 $10,800.00 $75.00

4490 BONCREST WESTZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39825 70.15-3-16.12 08/20/2025 $15,021.00 $75.00

10015 CLARENCE CENTER ROADJ-L SERVICES INC2025-39843 44.20-1-4 08/25/2025 $11,000.00 $75.00

Total:Generator

Amount Totals:

10

$750.00$119,992.00

Mobile Home

28 OAK LANESTEPHEN DEVELOPMENT2025-39755 71.00-3-24./BH 08/07/2025 $105,000.00 $490.00

21 XAVIER ROADSTEPHEN DEVELOPMENT2025-39756 71.00-3-24./EU 08/07/2025 $110,000.00 $507.00

Total:Mobile Home

Amount Totals:

2

$997.00$215,000.00

Operating Permit

(SITE) 6000 Goodrich RdADAM CACCIOTTI2025-39707 44.18-3-16 08/18/2025 $0.00 $0.00

(SITE) 10405 Main StCLARENCE HOLLOW MERCHANTS
ASSOCIATION

2025-39778 72.00-3-1 08/18/2025 $0.00 $0.00

(SITE) 9415 CLARENCE CENTER RDCLARENCE CENTER VFC
BENEVOLENT ASSOC.

2025-39866 44.18-4-1.12 08/28/2025 $0.00 $0.00

Total:Operating Permit

Amount Totals:

3

$0.00$0.00

Plumbing (Conductor)

8854 STONEBRIAR DRIVET-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39876 43.12-5-18 08/27/2025 $2,500.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Plumbing (Conductor)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$2,500.00

Plumbing (Drainage Yard)

9845 GREINER ROADSIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE2025-39848 58.20-1-5 08/25/2025 $8,750.00 $75.00

5130 CLEARVIEW DRIVERALPH PETERS2025-39856 70.06-2-3 08/25/2025 $4,000.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Drainage Yard)

Amount Totals:

2

$150.00$12,750.00

Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler)

5367 BRIANNAS NOOKMARK GFROERER2025-39784 58.13-4-3 08/07/2025 $3,500.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler)

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$3,500.00

Plumbing (Rep Conductors)

8470 CHADWAY COURTROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39861 57.11-2-5 08/25/2025 $1,800.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Rep Conductors)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$1,800.00

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

9366 PINE BREEZE LANECORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES2025-39750 44.14-2-2 08/29/2025 $20,000.00 $50.00

4480 SHISLER ROADWARREN HERDIC2025-39789 72.17-1-11 08/08/2025 $1,000.00 $50.00

8128 STAHLEY ROADIDEAL BATHROOM SOLUTIONS, LLC2025-39860 29.18-1-13 08/25/2025 $1,000.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

Amount Totals:

3

$150.00$22,000.00

Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

(SITE) 5275 Transit RdPATRICK LEARY2025-39832 57.17-1-6.1 08/21/2025 $5,000.00 $75.00

5861 GOODRICH ROAD 9DCELLINO PLUMBING2025-39881 58.07-2-17./D 08/29/2025 $5,662.00 $75.00

8645 MILLCREEK DRIVEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2025-39884 43.15-4-18 08/29/2025 $4,820.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

Amount Totals:

3

$225.00$15,482.00

Plumbing (Water Heater)

8885 CONNEMARA LANEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39777 43.20-2-37 08/05/2025 $2,200.00 $75.00

9255 MARTIN ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39785 30.00-3-39.2 08/07/2025 $3,015.00 $75.00

4 ROCKLAND AVEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39809 71.00-3-24./B 08/13/2025 $2,800.00 $75.00

5045 SHIMERVILLEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39823 70.08-3-14 08/18/2025 $1,239.00 $75.00

4385 RANSOM ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39824 72.18-1-9.1 08/18/2025 $4,800.00 $150.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Plumbing (Water Heater)

Amount Totals:

5

$450.00$14,054.00

Plumbing (Water Service)

5861 GOODRICH ROAD 1ACELLINO PLUMBING2025-39829 58.07-2-9./A 08/19/2025 $4,300.00 $50.00

8345 LAPP ROADMARK SPOTH2025-39874 29.00-2-12.12 08/27/2025 $3,000.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Service)

Amount Totals:

2

$100.00$7,300.00

Pole Barn

10765 KELLER ROADKELKENBERG HOMES2025-39660 45.00-2-51.13 08/07/2025 $250,000.00 $600.00

Total:Pole Barn

Amount Totals:

1

$600.00$250,000.00

Pool (Above-Ground)

9495 MELINDA DRIVEJILLIAN BURKE2025-39724 71.19-1-18 08/05/2025 $5,763.00 $75.00

5371 VISTA AVENICHOLAS DOWNIE2025-39774 57.13-1-5 08/08/2025 $10,000.00 $125.00

5642 FIELD BROOK DRJAMES SHAO2025-39803 57.06-4-11 08/18/2025 $7,159.00 $75.00

Total:Pool (Above-Ground)

Amount Totals:

3

$275.00$22,922.00

Pool (In-Ground)

4535 EAST PATRICIA DRIVECOLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC2025-39726 71.15-2-14 08/06/2025 $42,075.00 $200.00

9225 HUNTING VALLEY ROADBEAUTY POOLS2025-39773 71.06-3-47 08/07/2025 $40,000.00 $150.00

5300 PARK LEDGE COURTMISTER POOL ENTERPRISES, LTD2025-39814 58.18-2-22 08/27/2025 $31,000.00 $150.00

5520 SHIMERVILLE ROADBEAUTY POOLS2025-39847 57.12-1-12 08/27/2025 $80,000.00 $150.00

8183 ROSEVILLE LANECOLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC2025-39853 43.17-7-16 08/27/2025 $125,889.00 $150.00

Total:Pool (In-Ground)

Amount Totals:

5

$800.00$318,964.00

Res. Accessory Structure

5652 DILLON COURTPECORA BUILDERS, INC.2025-39852 59.09-3-5 08/29/2025 $50,000.00 $250.00

Total:Res. Accessory Structure

Amount Totals:

1

$250.00$50,000.00

Res. Addition

5165 WILLOW BROOKSUSAN VOGEL2024-38497 71.05-1-4 08/15/2025 $15,000.00 $575.00

6505 SALT ROADSTATELY BUILDERS, INC2025-39697 45.00-1-47.12 08/25/2025 $150,000.00 $550.00

8110 ROLL ROADWNY DECK TECHS, LLC.2025-39729 57.10-1-15 08/06/2025 $30,000.00 $300.00

8721 HEARTHSTONE DRIVERE MCNAMARA ENTERPRISES INC2025-39731 29.16-3-1.112 08/21/2025 $250,000.00 $852.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Res. Addition

Amount Totals:

4

$2,277.00$445,000.00

Res. Alteration

9560 LAPP ROADCORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES2025-39555 30.00-2-17.2 08/25/2025 $90,000.00 $350.00

9684 COBBLESTONE DRIVECORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES2025-39749 71.07-1-23 08/06/2025 $50,000.00 $350.00

9012 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKJTP GENERAL CONTRACTOR LLC2025-39758 58.13-6-17 08/07/2025 $30,000.00 $300.00

8995 ROBERTS GROVEADAMS HOME RENOVATION LLC2025-39759 58.13-2-31 08/13/2025 $40,000.00 $450.00

5515 HERONS GLENHDJ BUILDERS, INC2025-39798 58.15-6-6 08/29/2025 $80,000.00 $626.00

4664 HELENWOOD DRIVENICHOLAS CASTELLANI2025-39826 70.14-5-5 08/22/2025 $20,000.00 $300.00

4261 TRAILING DRIVEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2025-39857 82.07-7-35.1 08/26/2025 $3,000.00 $200.00

Total:Res. Alteration

Amount Totals:

7

$2,576.00$313,000.00

Res. Deck

4572 GENTWOOD DRIVEMCGRATH CARPENTRY2025-39661 70.18-7-2 08/04/2025 $5,000.00 $100.00

8090 GOODRICH ROADJOHN JANKOWSKI2025-39713 18.00-1-12 08/08/2025 $5,000.00 $100.00

8149 DRIFTWOOD CTDECKS BY DESIGN2025-39764 57.18-7-1 08/21/2025 $11,860.00 $100.00

9785 KEYSTONE COURTDECKS BY DESIGN2025-39765 71.07-1-30 08/21/2025 $45,000.00 $100.00

9495 MELINDA DRIVEMATTHEW DORR2025-39772 71.19-1-18 08/14/2025 $2,000.00 $100.00

5371 VISTA AVESUPERIOR DECKS, INC2025-39794 57.13-1-5 08/11/2025 $21,250.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Deck

Amount Totals:

6

$600.00$90,110.00

Res. HVAC

5950 SHIMERVILLE ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39766 43.20-1-5 08/04/2025 $13,500.00 $100.00

8165 ROSEVILLE LANET-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39776 43.17-7-11.1 08/07/2025 $22,889.00 $100.00

5786 MILL STONE CTT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39783 57.06-3-20 08/11/2025 $9,774.00 $100.00

9530 THE MAPLESZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39786 71.11-1-32 08/08/2025 $5,682.00 $100.00

8335 CLARNEW DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39791 43.18-1-20 08/11/2025 $4,577.00 $100.00

5325 ASHWOOD COURTZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39792 58.19-1-3 08/11/2025 $11,461.00 $100.00

5440 STRICKLER ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39808 59.13-2-2.1 08/14/2025 $19,834.00 $100.00

9275 TONAWANDA CREEK ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39812 6.00-2-9 08/20/2025 $11,200.00 $100.00

5300 THOMPSON ROADT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39833 58.17-3-7 08/25/2025 $16,000.00 $100.00

9355 ROLL ROADT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39834 58.10-2-16 08/25/2025 $21,445.00 $100.00

5971 TIPPERARY MANORBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2025-39842 44.17-3-4 08/22/2025 $11,126.00 $100.00

10015 CLARENCE CENTER ROADGERHARD KONITSCH2025-39844 44.20-1-4 08/25/2025 $10,000.00 $100.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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4259 WILDWOOD DRBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2025-39858 82.07-5-6 08/26/2025 $6,955.00 $100.00

5072 EASTBROOKE PLACEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39859 57.18-3-16 08/26/2025 $7,000.00 $100.00

4700 SPAULDING DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39862 71.11-1-9 08/27/2025 $12,378.00 $100.00

Total:Res. HVAC

Amount Totals:

15

$1,500.00$183,821.00

Res. Patio Cover

10520 MILAND ROADHOUSECRAFTERS, LLC2025-39562 31.00-2-35.1 08/15/2025 $33,279.00 $200.00

7060 SALT RDJASON RADLEY2025-39618 31.00-2-29 08/08/2025 $10,000.00 $200.00

26 BUDD AVENUEKOHLER AWNING INC.2025-39719 71.00-3-24./CX 08/15/2025 $2,500.00 $200.00

5413 RAINTREE COURTHOUSECRAFTERS, LLC2025-39811 57.15-2-15 08/25/2025 $95,000.00 $200.00

Total:Res. Patio Cover

Amount Totals:

4

$800.00$140,779.00

Res. Roof

4337 AUTUMN TRAILSTELLAR ROOFING2025-39779 72.18-4-13 08/08/2025 $24,600.00 $100.00

8769 STONEBRIAR DRIVESTELLAR ROOFING2025-39780 44.09-3-7 08/14/2025 $30,400.00 $100.00

8383 BRIDLEWOOD DRIVECOMFORT WINDOW CO.2025-39781 43.10-5-29 08/14/2025 $27,949.00 $100.00

46 XAVIER ROADSTOCKMOHR COMPANY2025-39796 71.00-3-24./FZ 08/11/2025 $12,810.00 $100.00

5276 MAYFIELD COURTVM CONSTRUCTION GROUP CORP2025-39800 58.18-3-9 08/13/2025 $21,625.00 $100.00

9530 TURNSTONE DRIVESTELLAR ROOFING2025-39804 71.07-1-1 08/15/2025 $41,600.00 $100.00

4693 HEDGEWOOD DRIVEAVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC.2025-39813 70.10-4-17 08/14/2025 $3,196.00 $100.00

8175 CLARHERST DRIVECOWEN WEBER CONSTRUCTION2025-39816 43.09-1-10 08/19/2025 $18,300.00 $100.00

9225 MARTIN RDERIE CONSTRUCTION MID-WEST,
LLC

2025-39835 30.00-3-38.111 08/25/2025 $53,439.00 $100.00

6535 POPLAR HILL LANEPRESTIGE CONSTRUCTION WNY DBA
ENHANCEPROS

2025-39850 43.05-3-18 08/27/2025 $19,520.00 $100.00

10630 CLARENCE CENTER ROADSTELLAR ROOFING2025-39854 45.00-2-26.2 08/29/2025 $41,670.00 $100.00

9734 CARMELO COURTSTELLAR ROOFING2025-39855 44.11-4-26 08/29/2025 $41,501.00 $100.00

7630 BERGHORN ROADDMS CONTRACTING2025-39864 19.00-3-13.1 08/27/2025 $14,500.00 $100.00

6080 RAILROAD STREETIRWIN ROOFING LLC2025-39870 44.18-3-48 08/27/2025 $10,000.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Roof

Amount Totals:

14

$1,400.00$361,110.00

Res. Single Family

7178 KENFIELD ROADSEVERYN DEVELOPMENT2025-39300 29.00-1-24.2 08/05/2025 $2,164,175.00 $4,292.00

5531 SERENITY COURTHDJ BUILDERS, INC2025-39386 58.15-10-10 08/13/2025 $2,966,950.00 $5,490.00

5672 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2025-39722 58.10-5-7 08/01/2025 $1,200,000.00 $7,057.79

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:
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5161 KANDEFER'S TRAILD3 DEVELOPMENT, LLC2025-39760 57.19-7-6 08/11/2025 $1,500,000.00 $7,248.00

Total:Res. Single Family

Amount Totals:

4

$24,087.79$7,831,125.00

Shed

8870 LAKE GLEN COURTSCOTT BAIRD2025-39718 43.12-5-30 08/05/2025 $15,000.00 $50.00

9645 HIGH STREETDOUGLAS HARTMAYER2025-39747 44.19-2-17 08/13/2025 $5,700.00 $50.00

8607 SHERIDAN HILL DRIVEREX MURRAY2025-39751 70.15-3-11 08/07/2025 $4,000.00 $50.00

4241 HARRIS HILL ROADALAN KACALSKI2025-39769 82.07-2-5 08/05/2025 $3,500.00 $50.00

8135 CLARENCE CENTER ROADGARY & MICHELLE PETERS2025-39787 43.17-6-12 08/13/2025 $15,000.00 $50.00

9006 SHANNON COURTJOSH & JOANNA WATKINS2025-39822 44.17-4-41 08/22/2025 $8,040.00 $50.00

8700 NOTTINGHAM TERRACEFAROUK KHALAF MAJEED2025-39836 82.07-1-15.1 08/22/2025 $4,400.00 $50.00

Total:Shed

Amount Totals:

7

$350.00$55,640.00

Solar System

8806 TONAWANDA CREEK ROADSUNLIGHT SOLUTIONS2025-39684 5.00-6-7.2 08/07/2025 $25,000.00 $100.00

8110 CENTRE LANESOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS2025-39752 43.05-4-15 08/07/2025 $28,854.00 $100.00

5952 KILLARNEY MANORCIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION
CORP.

2025-39757 44.17-3-24 08/13/2025 $51,916.00 $100.00

10698 RAPIDS ROADSOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS2025-39770 19.00-2-11.2 08/15/2025 $32,026.00 $100.00

8205 MELISSA RENEE COURTSOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS2025-39782 57.14-8-19 08/13/2025 $26,549.00 $100.00

5366 VISTA AVENYS ESSENTIAL POWER2025-39830 57.13-1-11 08/25/2025 $9,000.00 $100.00

Total:Solar System

Amount Totals:

6

$600.00$173,345.00

Sump Pump

10015 CLARENCE CENTER ROADFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2025-39763 44.20-1-4 08/01/2025 $39,610.00 $75.00

Total:Sump Pump

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$39,610.00

Permit Grand Total:

Amount Grand Totals:

123

$53,751.79$13,950,804.00
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